
Social Science by Kanishka Ma'am

Chapter Name Topics Date & Day Time

Power Sharing Power Sharing Introduction Thursday, September 1, 2022 4:00 PM - 5:00 PM

Why is power sharing desirable? Saturday, September 3, 2022 4:00 PM - 5:00 PM

Forms of Power Sharing Tuesday, September 6, 2022 4:00 PM - 5:00 PM

Power Sharing Questions & Answers Thursday, September 8, 2022 4:00 PM - 5:00 PM

Development Development Introduction Saturday, September 10, 2022 4:00 PM - 5:00 PM

National Development Tuesday, September 13, 2022 4:00 PM - 5:00 PM

Income and other Criteria Thursday, September 15, 2022 4:00 PM - 5:00 PM

Development Questions & Answers Saturday, September 17, 2022 4:00 PM - 5:00 PM

Resources and Development Resources and Development Introduction Tuesday, September 20, 2022 4:00 PM - 5:00 PM

Resource Planning Thursday, September 22, 2022 4:00 PM - 5:00 PM

Resources and Development Questions & Answers Tuesday, September 27, 2022 4:00 PM - 5:00 PM

The Rise of Nationalism in Europe The Rise of Nationalism in Europe Introduction Saturday, October 1, 2022 4:00 PM - 5:00 PM

Making of Nationalism in Europe-1 Monday, October 3, 2022 4:00 PM - 5:00 PM

Making of Nationalism in Europe-2 Tuesday, October 4, 2022 4:00 PM - 5:00 PM

Making of Nationalism in Europe-3 Thursday, October 6, 2022 4:00 PM - 5:00 PM

Nationalism and Imperialism Friday, October 7, 2022 4:00 PM - 5:00 PM

The Rise of Nationalism in Europe Questions & Answers Saturday, October 8, 2022 4:00 PM - 5:00 PM


